COVER SHEET TO BE ATTACHED TO ALL REPORTS SUBMITTED TO THE ACADEMIC SENATE

Date  11/6/2025__________ Senate Meeting Date 12/3/2025_ Report # (Senate Use Only) ____________

Intended Action: 
Informational_x__
Senate Vote ___
Consultative/Advisory___

Name of Committee Submitting Report: University Curriculum Committee
Committee Status:  (elected chartered, appointed chartered, ad hoc, etc.)  appointed chartered
Names of Committee Members 

Elected Members

Appointed Members UNIVERSITY CURRICULUM 
	University Curriculum

	Name/College or Area Represented
	Email Address

	Tom Wakefield, CSTEM (Chair)
	tpwakefield@ysu.edu

	Laura Beadling, BCLASSE
	llbeadling@ysu.edu

	Paul Louth, CCCA
	jplouth@ysu.edu

	VACANT, WCBA
	

	Jozsi Jalics, CSTEM
	jalics@ysu.edu

	Shannon Holdridge, Advising
	smholdridge@ysu.edu

	Sepideh Khavari, CSTEM 
	skhavari@ysu.edu

	VACANT, Student
	

	VACANT, Student
	

	Dana Davis, BCHHS
	ddavis05@ysu.edu

	David Asch, Programs Chair (courtesy, email only)
	dkasch@ysu.edu

	Jenn Pintar, Admin. (ex officio)
	japintar@ysu.edu

	Michele Schaper, Admin. (courtesy)
	mlschaper@ysu.edu

	Darla Ferradino, Admin. (ex officio)
	dmferradino@ysu.edu


Please write a brief summary of the report the Committee is submitting to the Senate:

The list of courses reviewed by the UCC appears on the next page. These changes will be effective in the 2026-2027 academic catalog.
	Undergrad Curr Committee Chair (25)
	

	Code
	Title
	Status
	Initiator
	Received
	

	ART 2631
	ART 2631: Introduction to Ceramics
	Edited
	jchristiansenerb
	10/21/2025
	contact hrs change

	DNCE 1570
	DNCE 1570: Jazz Dance 1
	Deleted
	smholdridge
	10/20/2025
	deletion

	DNCE 2670
	DNCE 2670: Jazz Dance 2
	Deleted
	smholdridge
	10/20/2025
	deletion

	DNCE 3791
	DNCE 3791: Dance Participation
	Deleted
	smholdridge
	10/20/2025
	deletion

	DNCE 4893
	DNCE 4893: Independent Study in Dance
	Deleted
	smholdridge
	10/20/2025
	deletion

	DNCE 4898
	DNCE 4898: Senior Project
	Deleted
	smholdridge
	10/20/2025
	deletion

	DSGN 1532
	DSGN 1532: Design + Raster Images
	Edited
	mnelson
	10/20/2025
	prereq removal

	MECH 4825L
	MECH 4825L: Heat Transfer and Thermodynamics Laboratory
	Edited
	vcsolomon
	10/22/2025
	prereq change

	MUAC 1558
	MUAC 1558: Singer's Diction: French
	Deleted
	smholdridge
	10/20/2025
	deletion

	MUED 2611
	MUED 2611: Computer Applications in Music Education
	Deleted
	smholdridge
	10/20/2025
	deletion

	MUED 3722
	MUED 3722: Music in Early Childhood
	Deleted
	smholdridge
	10/20/2025
	deletion

	MUED 4820
	MUED 4820: Teaching Music Students with Exceptionalities
	Deleted
	smholdridge
	10/20/2025
	deletion

	MUED 4821
	MUED 4821: Instrumental Music Education
	Deleted
	smholdridge
	10/20/2025
	deletion

	MUED 4822
	MUED 4822: Teaching Choral Music
	Deleted
	smholdridge
	10/20/2025
	deletion

	MUED 4844
	MUED 4844: Supervised Student Teaching, Music (K-12)
	Deleted
	smholdridge
	10/20/2025
	deletion

	MUHL 3771
	MUHL 3771: Music History and Literature 1: World Music
	Edited
	smholdridge
	10/20/2025
	title change

	MUHL 3772
	MUHL 3772: Music History and Literature 2: Western Art Music
	Edited
	smholdridge
	10/20/2025
	title/prereq change

	MUHL 3773
	MUHL 3773: Music History and Literature 3: American Music
	Edited
	smholdridge
	10/20/2025
	title/prereq/description change

	THTR 1561
	THTR 1561: Stagecraft
	Edited
	smholdridge
	10/22/2025
	HEI change

	THTR 1563
	THTR 1563: Costume Construction and Craft
	Edited
	smholdridge
	10/22/2025
	HEI change

	THTR 2672
	THTR 2672: Bodyvoice for Actors
	Deleted
	smholdridge
	10/20/2025
	deletion

	THTR 3707
	THTR 3707: Topics in Puppetry
	Edited
	smholdridge
	10/22/2025
	HEI change

	THTR 3761
	THTR 3761: Stage Makeup
	Edited
	smholdridge
	10/22/2025
	HEI change

	THTR 3762
	THTR 3762: Directing 1
	Edited
	smholdridge
	10/22/2025
	HEI change

	THTR 3766
	THTR 3766: Stage Combat
	Edited
	smholdridge
	10/22/2025
	HEI change


If substantive changes in your committee recommendation are made from the floor, would the committee prefer that the matter be sent back to committee for further consideration? Yes
